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Adopted Elementary School Plan – November 2014



Adopted Elementary Plans
MAP Total Classroom Neighborhd Magnet Neigh + Magnet Neighborhd Total % of

CODE Seats Seats Seats Magnet Seats Students Students Total

Available Available Planned Capacity Actual Adopted  Adopted Seats

1 AUSTIN 719 0 534 534 334 0 334 63%

2 BLACKSHEAR 825 479 221 700 365 421 786 112%

3 BLANTON 608 458 458 443 443 97%

4 BURLESON 664 510 510 454 454 89%

5 BURNET 802 637 637 521 521 82%

6 CAMERON 802 402 194 596 293 436 729 122%

7 CAVAZOS 963 707 707 770 770 109%

8 DOWLING 802 637 637 619 619 97%

9 FLY 838 670 670 740 740 110%

10 GALE P/ALAMO 572 0 462 462 480 0 480 104%

11 GOLIAD 664 510 510 473 473 93%

12 GONZALES 615 465 465 448 448 96%

13 HAYS 503 0 415 415 401 0 401 97%

14 IRELAND 664 510 510 442 442 87%

15 JOHNSON 825 658 658 556 556 84%

16 JORDAN 825 658 658 727 727 110%

17 MILAM 687 0 599 599 542 0 542 90%

18 NOEL 756 594 594 543 543 91%

19 PEASE 802 637 637 588 588 92%

20 REAGAN 667 0 557 557 592 0 592 106%

21 ROSS 608 448 448 434 434 97%

22 SAM HOUSTON 684 528 528 503 503 95%

23 SAN JACINTO 710 552 552 536 536 97%

24 TRAVIS 710 444 120 564 397 214 611 108%

25 ZAVALA 825 565 110 675 219 490 709 105%

26 WEST 746 654 654 624 624 95%

27 DOWNING 746 654 654 689 689 105%

28 BUICE 746 654 654 538 538 82%

TOTAL NEIGHBORHOOD SEATS CAPACITY 13031 16243 3623 12209 15832 97%

Magnet Campus

Targeted Campuses for Adjustments

Students Grades K-5 for 2015-2016

CAMPUS



Proposed Adjustments Elementary School Plan – January 2014



Adjusted Boundaries for Elem Plan.12102014
MAP Total Neighborhd Magnet Neigh + Magnet Neighborhd Total % of

CODE Seats Seats Seats Magnet Seats Students Students Functional

Available Capacity Planned Capacity Actual Adjusted Adjusted Capacity

1 AUSTIN 719 0 534 534 334 0 334 63%

2 BLACKSHEAR 825 479 221 700 365 306 671 96%

3 BLANTON 608 458 458 443 443 97%

4 BURLESON 664 510 510 494 494 97%

5 BURNET 802 637 637 614 614 96%

6 CAMERON 802 402 194 596 293 302 595 100%

7 CAVAZOS 963 707 707 697 697 99%

8 DOWLING 802 637 637 627 627 98%

9 FLY 838 670 670 651 651 97%

10 GALE P/ALAMO 572 0 462 462 480 0 480 104%

11 GOLIAD 664 510 510 511 511 100%

12 GONZALES 615 465 465 451 451 97%

13 HAYS 503 0 415 415 401 0 401 97%

14 IRELAND 664 510 510 482 482 95%

15 JOHNSON 825 658 658 627 627 95%

16 JORDAN 825 658 658 623 623 95%

17 MILAM 687 0 599 599 542 0 542 90%

18 NOEL 756 594 594 590 590 99%

19 PEASE 802 637 637 614 614 96%

20 REAGAN 667 0 557 557 592 0 592 106%

21 ROSS 608 448 448 423 423 94%

22 SAM HOUSTON 684 528 528 495 495 94%

23 SAN JACINTO 710 552 552 540 540 98%

24 TRAVIS 710 444 120 564 397 156 553 98%

25 ZAVALA 825 565 110 675 219 422 641 95%

26 WEST 746 654 654 641 641 98%

27 DOWNING 746 654 654 643 643 98%

28 BUICE 746 654 654 604 604 92%

0

13031 3212 16243 3623 11956 15579 96%

Magnet Campuses

Campuses with boundary adjustments

Targeted Campuses for adjustments

Students Grades K - 5 for 2015 - 2016

12/15/2014 - Draft

CAMPUS 



Adopted Middle School Plan – November 2014



Adopted Middle School
MAP Classroom Campus Campus Neighborhd %

CODE Seats Utilization Planning Students of

Available Rate Capacity Adopted Utilization

1 BONHAM 1128 88% 996 1026 103%

2 BOWIE 1444 88% 1275 1251 98.1%

3 CROCKETT 1260 88% 1113 1188 106.8%

4 ECTOR 1848 88% 1632 1886 115.6%

5 WILSON-YOUNG (hood) 1095 88% 967 1067 110.4%

6 NIMITZ 1050 88% 927 904 97.5%

Total 7825

TOTAL NEIGHBORHOOD SEATS CAPACITY 6910 7322 106.0%

CAMPUS



Proposed Adjustments Middle School Plan – January 2014



Proposed Adjustments Middle School 12162014
MAP Classroom Campus Campus Neighborhd %

CODE Seats Utilization Planning Students of

Available Rate Capacity Adopted Utilization

1 BONHAM 1128 88% 996 1063 107%

2 BOWIE 1444 88% 1275 1348 105.7%

3 CROCKETT 1260 88% 1113 1182 106.2%

4 ECTOR 1848 88% 1632 1758 107.7%

5 WILSON-YOUNG (hood) 1095 88% 967 999 103.3%

6 NIMITZ 1050 88% 927 972 104.8%

Total 7825

TOTAL NEIGHBORHOOD SEATS CAPACITY 6910 7322 106.0%

CAMPUS


